
Post Commander Adjutant Service Officer FO
1 Richard Palka James Treacy Richard Lundguist George Farrell

201-461-5487 (h) 201-461-5487 (h) 252-347-5051 © 201-944-1034 (h)
917-612-3195 © 201-245-3763 © 551-574-2006

rhppn2@hotmail.com cltijit@verizon.net richlundguist@gmail.com
21 Joseph Cutolo Dick Moloney Michael Monahan Erskine Kelm

201-768-4584 (h) 201-384-7985 (h) 201-265-5584 (h) 201-956-0439
914-954-6975 ©

jjcutolo@hotmail.com dickm1@optonline.net mjm438@gmail.com
30 Thomas Simpson Thomas Simpson Jorden Pedersen Thomas Simpson

201-767-1179 (h) 201-767-1179 (h) 201-768-1700 (w) 201-767-1179 (h)
201-249-0383 © 201-249-0383 © 201-249-0383 ©

tsimp07640@gmail.com tsimp07640@gmail.com tsimp07640@gmail.com
37 Anthony Baez Antonio Alho Jr Anthony Baez Richard Kelly

201-889-1703 201-998-2469 (h) 201-889-1703 © 973-759-8279 (h)

anthony.baez7@gmail.com aalhojr@comcast.net anthony.baez7@gamil.com
40 Richard Scullin Richard Scullin Joe Storer John Rehm

201-440-3957 (h) 201-440-3957 (h) 501-641-1254 (h) 201-641-2490 (h)
201-294-7526 © 201-294-7526 © 201-367-8772©

rvscullin@verizon.net rvscullin@verizon.net
41 Eric Shuler Daniel Ardalan Robert Lala

201-262-2112 (h) 201-289-6718 (h) 201-261-6936 (h)
201-421-0674 © 302-684-3450 ©

ecshuler@verizon.net Daniel.Ardalan@gmail.com bob782@ail.com
53 Bob Paoli William Leahy Joe Burns Zachary Livingston

201-445-1738 (h) 201-445-7383 201-445-4299 (h) 212-603-9537

bobpaoli@verizon.net dondipoppi!@verizon.net hhkgroup@aol.com zachary.Livingston83@gmail.com
Post Commander Adjutant Service Officer FO
55 Vincent Dattoli Vincent Dattoli Francis Delaney Francis Albolino

201-488-8799 (h) 201-488-8799 (h) 201-487-1513 (h) 201-342-5430 (h)
201-543-4652 © 201-543-4652 ©

57 James Leonard Stan Wekarski Edwin Groetsema John  Grisoni
201-852-8243 201-670-9129 (h) 201-670-9707 (h) 201-444-0189 (h)

201-887-5854 © 914-522-2809 © 201-788-2130 ©
jumpskippyjump@aol.com swekarski@optonline.net egroets1@live.com jntgris@aol.com

58 Albert Lewis Relford Robertson Christopher Dickens
201-862-1294 (h) 201-981-1814 201-833-0429 (h) 201-816-8130 (h)
201-281-4522 © 201-320-3805 ©

blue6947@aol.com chrisdickens1@verizon.net
67 William Armstrong Paul Weiss William Armstrong William Armstrong

201-446-1771 973-365-1951
201-939-2019 973-632-1666

biarmstrong46@yahoo.com cornypaul12@yahoo.com
69 William Schanel Robert Skok Richie Worner Fred Vonbargen

201-694-0737 973-733-7090 (h)

catherine.schanel@verizon.net
106 Michael Cahill Frank Zabransky Melvin Thompson Melvin Thompson

201-288-1026 (h) 201-541-3546 (h) 201-727-0274 (h) 201-727-0274 (h)

cmdrpost106alnj@yahoo.com
109 Debbie Paul Charles Binder Debbie Paul Raymond Aiello

201-981-3319 (h) 201-981-3319 (h) 201-981-3319

Oradell

Ridgewood

Hackensack   S. 
Hackensack

East 
Rutherford

Carlstadt

Hasbrouck 
Hgts

Rutherford

North 
Arlington

Ridgefield Pk

Waldwick 
Wycoff 

Midland Park

Post officers and contact info 2018-2019

Leonia, Ft Lee, 
Pal Park

 Creeskill 
Dumont 

Bergenfield

Harrington Pk

Englewood, 
Englewood 

Cliffs



deej109@hotmail.com cjbinder@juno.com coach257@yahoo.com
Post Commander Adjutant Service Officer FO
111 Richard Bishop Bill Brewster Joe Whalen Jr Bill Brewster

201-264-0513 (h) 201-768-4535 (h) 201-768-3098 (h) 201-768-4535 (h)

jdbishop@optonline.net bbrew1515@aol.com joewhalen2@hotmail.com bbrew1515@aol.com
116 Dominic Rae Juan Aviles Tom Foster William Fehr

201-943-4391 (h) 201-966-9428 401-481-6634

dominicrae@aol.com vitorican@aol.com
117 Walter Croft Walter Croft Peter McElroy Steven Smith

201-487-8662 (h) 201-487-8662 (h) 201-280-4417 ©
201-919-7923 © 201-919-7923 ©

walt039@gmail.com walt039@gmail.com
126 Neville Raincourt Brian Josephs Neville Raincourt

201-941-0643 (h) 201-933-4604 (h) 201-941-0643 (h)
201-522-6466 © 551-208-0810 © 201-522-6466 ©

neraincourt@aol.com bbagsl3iker@aol.com neraincourt@aol.com
128 Erich von Salzen James McCall Dina Moore

201-336-6967 (h) 201-692-1272 (h) 201-568-4309 (h)
551-587-2075 © 201-446-1484 © 201-417-9948 ©

erich1047@aol.com goosek38@verizon.net dinamoore@yahoo.com
136 Francis Carrasco Vincent Martorano Sr. Robert Monico Vincent Martorano Sr.

201-906-1592 © 973-227-6885 (h) 201-306-6509 © 973-227-6885 (h)
201-400-9402 © 201-400-9402 ©

mrfajc@hotmail.com vcmsr@aol.com rcmonico@gmail.com vcmsr@aol.com
139 Mike Foglio Jeremy Guenter Mike Carroll Jerry Sparta

201-438-6580 (h) 973-800-7398 (c) 201-270-7338 201-935-4536 (h)
201-803-3774 ©

mfoglio@verizon.net jtg973@aol.com luckycarroll24@verizon.net jsparta44@verizon.net
Post Commander Adjutant Service Officer FO
142 Vinnie Lyzell Robert McDonald Tom Richards Vinnie Lyzell

201-845-6945 (H) 201-906-6625

vineye58@aol.com dmcdonald18@optimum.net vineye58@aol.com
145 Michael Ennis Allen Maxfield Michael Ennis

551-804-1341 © 201-261-2413 © 551-804-1341 ©

wqdir4twa@hotmail.com wqdiretwa@hotmail.com
147 Kenneth Vandervliet James Moore

201-703-5229 973-423-4513 (H)
201-321-9642 ©

hardavrking@gmail.com
153 Jospeh Collery Robert Kelly Leigh Hopper Robert Kelly

201-919-5991 © 201-403-7724 © 201-394-0226 (h) 201-403-7724 ©

jirishcatholic@optonline.net rkelly613@optonline.net pipedr@optonline.net rkelly613@optonline.net
162 Philip Fonde Alfred Grimaldi

201-497-3611 201-664-8409 (h)
201-657-0383 201-383-4066

Phil Langner
201-391-7035 (h) 
201-396-7044 ©

per4times@verizon.netpgfinc@optonline.net agrima314@verizon.net

Douglas Frank
 201-693-2723 ©

dfrank28@hotmail.com

170 Ed O'dowd Joseph Henderson Joseph Maguire Ray Stiz
973-777-2008 201-562-9558 201-398-0292 (h)

Bogota

Cliffside Park

Lyndhurst

Maywood

Glen Rock

Elmwood Park

Park Ridge 
Montvale 

Hillsdale 
Old Tappan 

Woodcliff Lake

Rochelle Park

Teaneck 
Tenafly

Rutherford

Lodi 
Garfield

Edgewater

Closter



e.odowd@verizon.net ltbud@aol.com maguire17@verizon.net
171 John Delaney Rudy Willemsen Nicholas Magarelli James McGinn

201-796-8459 (h) 973-429-8182 (h) 201-794-5314 (h) 201-703-1822 (h)
201-370-6701 © 201-341-3994 ©

jacdee21@msn.com rudaid@optonline.net nmagarelli@fairlawn.org macg994@aol.com
Post Commander Adjutant Service Officer FO
206 Al Smith George Tomko Carl Williams Eddie Condello

201-819-5368 (h) 201-245-4465 © 201-358-5003 (h) 201-359-0710 (H)
201-446-6047 ©

george.r.tomko@gmail.com imcarlwilliams@gmail.com eddie.condello@yahoo.com
207 Peter Rebsch Sam Casiello Sam Casiello Victor Amato

201-315-8684 © 201-368-0385 (h) 201-368-0385 (h) 201-845-7063(h)
201-280-2426 © 201-280-2426 ©

p.rebsch@gmail.com samc52540@msn.com samc52540@msn.com vicato@aol.com
221 Frank Ganci Michael Ko Michael Ko Frank Ganci

201-247-8800 (w) 201-247-9876 (w) 201-247-9876 (w) 201-247-8800 (w)

doncheech@verizon.net mko@tristateevo.com mko@tristateevo.com
226 Kenneth Kelly Victor Godfrey Pete Marion Peter Marion

201-265-4416 (h) 609-294-0955 (h) 201-967-0989 201-967-0989 (h)
732-974-2368 © 201-390-1654 ©

kenkelly1954@yahoo.com vicg636@gmail.com psid1965@yahoo.com psid1965@yahoo.com
269 John Hogan John Hogan Thomas Amato Joseph Digeronimo

Emerson 201-265-2156 (h) 201-265-2156 (h) 201-265-5483 (h) 201-265-0252 (h)
201-390-5142 © 201-390-5142 ©

deaconhogan@gmail.com deaconhogan@gmail.com taamato@verizon.net anjo26@optimum.net
272 Fred Reiman Frank Venditti Edward Kania Steve Minch

201-768-9857 (h) 201-666-2060 201-953-3894 201-741-4442 ©

alpost272@optonline.net fmvenditti@optonline.net stevem@cciproducts.com
310 Sophia Dmoch Edward Mitchem Dennis Duddie John Santella

201-859-0921 © 201-641-5730 (h) 973-842-5887 © 201-837-3883 ©
201-315-3444 ©

slsvx@aol.com emitchem@nj.rr.com dduddie74@gmail.com boysstatebc@aol.com
Post Commander Adjutant Service Officer FO
365 Jayson Gutierrez John Opdencamp Michael Crouchelli Frank Romano

201-286-9111 (c) 201-861-1039 (h) 201-655-1482 © 201-983-0450 (h)
551-486-7979 ©

gutierrez.jayson@gmail.com fromanojr@aol.com
366 Thomas Eiken William Sillery Joseph Grassi Peter Perretti

201-768-5528 (h) 201-767-3816 (h) 201-768-7321 (h) 201-768-8671 (h)

imgrumpy@optonline.net sillery@msn.com prpnv@optonline.net
369 Ronald Beattie Joseph Kuhns Frederick Monk Richard Hetherington

201-337-4730 (h) 201-783-5574 © 201-337-4695 (h) 201-873-8286 ©
201-925-3876 ©

captron164@hotmail.com amenemhet2@aol.com fsmonk@aol.com rak@webcircle.com
415 Robert Paterson James Duffy James Gorman Charles Krejci

973-931-8577 © 201-693-1069 (h) 973-816-4677 973-478-1872 (h)

jimvpasmc@aol.com
453 Charles Gunn Byron Carter William Galloway Byron Carter

201-939-2346 (h) 201-321-5705 © 201-933-6146 (h) 201-321-5705
201-456-3561 © 201-693-5813 ©

Oakland 

Saddle Brook

Rutherford

Little Ferry  
Moonachie  

Wood Ridge

Fairview

North Vale

RidgeField  

River Edge 

Norwood

Rochelle Park

Fair Lawn

Westwood     
River Vale

Paramus



gunngunn0345@aol.com bjkat22@aol.com wdg8528@gmail.com bjkat22@aol.com
531 Frank Calandrillo Jr Frank Calandrillo Jr Richard Daul Frank Calandrillo Jr.

201-818-9668 (h) 201-818-9668 (h) 201-934-1762 (h)
201-206-9806 © 201-206-9806 © 201-819-8418 ©

frankmcal@aol.com frankmcal@aol.com rdaul@co.bergen.nj.us
Post Membership Boys State address meeting 

1 James Treacy Steve Hutnik 399 Broad Ave 3rd & 4th Thurs
201-461-4351 (h) 201-592-1332 (h) Leonia, NJ 07605 1930 hours

201-978-9679 © 201-944-0493
cltjjt@verizon.net sjhutnik@verizon.net Has home

21 Michael Johnston James Hayward 75 Legion Drive 3rd Tuesday
201-446-7412 © 201-666-9718 (H) Cresskill, NJ 07626

201-894-9723
has home

30 Thomas Simpson Thomas Simpson
201-767-1179 (h) 201-767-1179 (h)
201-249-0383 © 201-249-0383 ©

tsimp07640@gmail.com tsimp07640@gmail.com no home
37 Richard Kopp Anthony Baez 222 River Rd 1st Monday

201-889-1703 © North Arlington, NJ 07031
201-401-5193

anthony.baez7@gamil.com PO Box 7134 shares home
40 Gonzalo Constenla Joe Storer 24 Grand Ave 1st Monday

201-440-5258 (h) 501-641-1254 (h) Ridgefield Park, NJ 07660
732-778-5499 ©

no home
41 Charles Wrixon Eric Shuler 1 Veteran's Drive 3rd Thursday

201-261-4871 (H) 201-262-2112 (h) Oradell, NJ 07649
201-421-0674 © 201-262-2112

ecshuler@verizon.net shares home
53 John Bartley Art Cody 201 E Glen  Ave 1st Saturday

201-825-7329 201-312-4644 Ridgewood Fire House
Ridgewood, NJ 07451

bartleyjf@optonline.net artcody@alumni.md.edu shares home
Post Membership Boys State address meeting 
55 Michael Melfi Vincent Dattoli PO Box 345 1st Thursday

201-370-1887 (w) 201-488-8799 (h) Hackensack, Nj 07601
201-543-4652 © 201-543-4652

mike.melfi@gmail.com no home
57 Donald Post John  Grisoni 46 Franklin Turnpike 2nd Thursday

201-444-4489 (h) 201-444-0189 (h) Waldwick, NJ 07463
201-693-2609 © 201-788-2130 © 201-652-9470

donald.post2@verizon.net jntgris@aol.com Has home
58 Raymond Wynn Christopher Dickens 151 W Forest Ave 1st Wednesday

201-862-1447 (h) 201-816-8130 (h) Englewood, NJ 07631
201-320-3805 © 201-894-9295

chrisdickens1@verizon.net Has home
67 Paul Weiss Paul Weiss 333 Grove St 3rd Thursday

973-632-1666 © 973-632-1666 © PO Box 67
East Rutherford, NJ 07073

cornypaul12@aol.com cornypaul12@aol.com 201-460-9868 Has home
69 Richard Worner Walter Siri 412 Third St 1st Tuesday

201-773-7090 (h) 201-388-9311 (h) Carlstadt, NJ 07072
201-460-9665

Rutherford

Marwah      
Ramsey
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Englewood 
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Wycoff 
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Hackensack   S. 
Hackensack
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Ridgewood

Ridgefield Pk

Harrington Pk

North 
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Leonia, Ft Lee, 
Pal Park

 Creeskill 
Dumont 

Bergenfield



renrow73@aol.com Has home
106 Patrick McCarthy Peter Gallo 320 Boulevard 1st Monday 

201-704-7168 )h) 201-288-0276 (h) Senior Center
Hasbrouck Hgts, NJ 07604

pat.mccarthy10@gmail.com no home
109 Garry Schumann Charles Binder 424 Camita Ave 2nd Monday

201-988-6288 (h) 201-481-3122 © Rutherford, NJ 07070
201-939-9895

cjbinder@juno.com has home
Post Membership Boys State address meeting 
111 Edward Wrocenski Richard Bishop 4 Lewis St. 2nd Tuesday

201-767-0217 201-358-0132 (h) PO Box 24
Closter, NJ 07624

edwardwroncenski@verizon.net jdbishop@optonline.net 201-767-7212 no home
116 Dominic Rae 1165 River Rd

201-943-4391 (h) Edgewater, NJ 07020
201-886-9705

dominicrae@aol.com Has home
117 Walter Croft Peter McElroy PO Box 232 3rd Tuesday

201-487-8662 (h) 201-641-5117 (h) Bogota, NJ 07603
201-919-7923 ©

walt039@gmail.com no home
126 Samuel Martene Ralph Cappola PO Box 57 1st Monday

201-224-2386 (h) 201-943-5751 (h) Cliffside Park, NJ 07010
201-233-1270 © 551-404-3310 © 201-522-6466
cpark65@aol.com rcappola1@verizon.net no home

128 James McCall 650 American Legion Drive last Thursday
201-692-1272 (h) Teaneck, NJ 07666
201-446-1484 © 201-836-3471

goosek38@verizon.net Has home
136 Vincent Martorano Sr. Fred Hesse 41 Union St. 2nd Thursday

973-227-6885 (h) 440-552-5373 © PO Box 36
201-400-9402 © Lodi, NJ 07644
vcmsr@aol.com fredhesse1@yahoo.com Has home

139 Harry Brechtbill 217 Webster Ave 1st & 3rd Thursday 
201-933-0698 (h) Lyndhurst, Nj 07071

201-933-4120
Has home

Post Membership Boys State address meeting 
142 Mike Bode 135 E Passaic St 2nd Friday

201-637-7736 Maywood, NJ 07607
201-845-8226

thricards@hotmail.com Has home
145 Kenneth Frank Edward Szulis 7 Cornelia Pl 2nd Thursday

201-445-2883 (h) 201-445-9238 (h) Glen Rock, NJ 07452 except July & Aug.
551-804-1341

no home
147 Luis Figueroa 1 Legion PL 2nd Monday 

201-988-5133 © PO Box 91
Elmwood Park, NJ 07407

Has home
153 Lyle Garcia John Lynch 118 Ridge Ave 2nd Thursday

201-403-5010 © 845-596-8243 © Park Ridge, NJ 07656
201-391-9754Park Ridge  

Montvale 

Elmwood Park

Maywood

Glen Rock

Lyndhurst

Teaneck     
Tenafly

Lodi             
Garfield

Bogota

Cliffside Park

Edgewater
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lyleg408@gmail.com jplsloopofwar@aol.com Has home
162 Michael Gela 98 Legion Pl 1st and 4th Wednesday

201-666-8630  (h) Hillsdale, NJ 07642
201-406-2290 © 201-664-2884

mikegela@hotmail.com Has home
170 Ray Caroselli Jason Quinn 33 W. Passaic St. 1st Thursday

201-393-7180 (h) 201-843-7178 (h) Rochelle Park, NJ 07662
201-888-2655 © 201-843-9683

long315@verizon.net alp170bschair@aol.com Has home
171 Don Morris Nick Magarelli 17-08 River Rd 2nd Friday

201-803-0429 (h) 201-341-3994 © Fair Lawn, NJ 07410
201-796-9667

dfmorris@live.com nmagarelli@fairlawn.org Has home
Post Membership Boys State address meeting 
206 Carl Williams George Tomko 264 Washington Ave 1st Monday

201-358-5003 (h) 201-245-4465 © Westwood, NJ 07675
201-446-6047 © 201-664-9734

george.r.tomko@gmail.com Has home
207 Sam Casiello 43 Heather Lane 4th Saturday

201-368-0385 (h) Paramus, NJ 07652
201-280-2426 © 201-368-0385

samc52540@msn.com no home
221 Caonabo Reyes Caonabo Reyes 540 Shaler Blvd. 4th Wednesday

201-835-2640 (w) 201-835-2640 (w) Ridgefield, NJ 07657

Has home
226 William Moran Peter Marion PO Box 413 1st Wednesday

201-387-0718 (h) 201-967-0989 (h) River Edge, NJ 07661 Mar., Jun., Sept., Dec.
201-265-4416 (h)

moranbrgnfld@aol.com psid1965@yahoo.com no home
269 Pat Enright 324 Main St 4th Thursday

Emerson 201-261-1395 (h) PO Box 64
Emerson, NJ 07630

home under repair
272 Al Frangione Steve Minch 480 Broadway 3rd Tuesday

201-768-1850 201-741-4442 © Norwood, NJ 07648

stevem@cciproducts.com has home
310 Mike Mickendrow Sophia Dmoch 100 Liberty St 2nd Tuesday

201-440-0399 (h) 201-859-0921 © Little Ferry, NJ 07643

mfish1946@aol.com slsvx@aol.com has home
365 Frank Romano Robert Taylor 110 Anderson Ave 2nd Thursday

201-983-0450 (h) 201-774-6626 (h) Fairview, NJ 07022
551-486-7979 © 201-943-9728

fromanojr@aol.com ratidman@verizon.net has home
366 Peter Perretti 190 Paris Ave Commanders Call

201-768-8671 (h) Northvale, NJ 07647
201-768-9879 

prpnv@optonline.net no home
369 John Greco Mario Lembo 65 Oak St 4th Wednesday

201-337-2406 201-819-9152 © PO Box 274
Oakland, NJ 07436

lembo4364@optonline.net has home

North Vale
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Fairview
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River Edge 
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Park Ridge  
Montvale 

Hillsdale            
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Woodcliff Lake



415 Robert Patterson 302 Midland Ave 1st Monday
973-931-8577 © Saddle Brook, NJ 07663

973-478-9852
has home

453 Walter Gunn William Galloway 58 Meadow Rd Commanders Call
410-298-3081 (h) 201-933-6146 (h) Rutherford, NJ 07070

201-693-5813 ©
wdg8528@gmail.com has home

531 Frank Calandrillo Jr Frank Calandrillo Jr 631 Blue Ridge Lm 3rd Thursday
201-818-9668 (h) 201-818-9668 (h) Mahwah, NJ 07430
201-206-9806 © 201-206-9806 © 201-818-9688

frankmcal@aol.com frankmcal@aol.com no home

Marwah      
Ramsey

Saddle Brook

Rutherford


